## **BID FORM**

The bidder certifies he has familiarized himself with your specifications, has carefully read them and understands their contents. Any uniforms furnished by us will be in the style and quality requested.

Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total Price
80	Band Coats	215.16	17,212.80
80	Band Bibbers	98.58	7,886.40
80	Band Baldrics Fabric	23.13	1,850.40
80	<b>Band Baldrics Sequin</b>	17.19	1,375.20
80	Band Hats/Hat Box	42.77	3,421.60
80	Band Plumes	11.26	900.80
80	Band Capes	61.34	4,907.20
20	Front Line Tunic	86.66	1,733.20
20	Front Line Trousers	50.88	1,017.60
4	Drum Major	507.00	2,028.00
104	Raincoats	62.47	6,496.88
104	Garment Bags	11.18	1,162.72
208	Hangers	N/C	N/C

Total \$49,992.80

## TERMS: See "Attachment'

If awarded the contract, the undersigned agrees to ship the entire order within <u>125-165</u> calendar days after approval of the sample and receipt of necessary details and all measurements.

Date: 3/10/08

DeMoulin Brothers & Company William S. Marsden, President

## **ITEM PRICE BREAKDOWN**

Eisenhower High School School:

Date March 11, 2008 Date of Opening Mon. Mar 17, 2 2:00 PM

City, State: Russell

, PA

Having carefully examined the General Conditions and Specifications, the undersigned hereby proposes and agrees to furnish complete band uniforms in strict compliance with the Specifications as follows: (In case of error, unit price governs.)

## COMPLETE BAND UNIFORMS

		COMPLETE	DAND	UNIFURMS		
QUANTITY	ITEM				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
80	Band Coats				\$195.35	\$15,628.00
80	Bibbers				\$97.50	\$7,800.00
80	Fabric Baldrics				\$32.00	\$2,560.00
80	Sequin Baldrics				\$45.00	\$3,600.00
80	Hats/Hat Boxes				\$52.50	\$4,200.00
80	Plumes				\$24.50	\$1,960.00
80	Capes				\$74.95	\$5,996.00
20	Front Line Tunics				\$95.00	\$1,900.00
20	Trousers				\$55.00	\$1,100.00
4	Drum Major Uniforms				\$575.00	\$2,300.00
104	Raincoats				\$70.00	\$7,280.00
104	Garment Bags				\$13.00	\$1,352.00
208	Hangers				\$1.25	\$260.00
1	Uniforms Management Prog	ram			\$0.00	\$0.00

UNIFORM MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (SEE ATTACHED) F.O.B. Destination

TOTAL PRICE

\$55,936.00

Delivery of a "pilot" uniform is assured within 21 days after the contract has been awarded. Shipment of complete order will be made within 120-165 Days or sooner after receipt of sample, sample approval, complete measurements, and a signed purchase order and/or deposit. Prices are valid for a period of 60 days.

AREA REPRESENTATIVE: Mr. Marty Grimwood	Firm Name Fruhauf Uniforms, Inc.			
5013 Kylock Rd.	Signed Jane Taylor Operations Mgr. Address 800 E. Gilbert			
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055				
(800) 345-8121	City & State Wichita. Ks 67211			
	Phone # of Bidder (316) 263-7500 / Toll Free (800)858-8050			